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IAL/CS/2024/ 
July 25, 2024 
 
 
BSE Limited 
Department of Corporate Services 
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,  
Fort, MUMBAI 400001 
  

BSE CODE: 514165 

Reg : Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate 
            Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that our 

Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. Alankit Assignments Ltd., has informed the Company regarding 

loss of share certificate as detailed below: 

Name Folio No 
No of 

Shares 

Distinctive Nos Certificate 
Nos From To 

KHUSHAL CHAND GARG 
 

300907 500 6465071 
8957571 
2529471 

6465170 
8957670 
2529770 

31584,56509, 
226228-30 

The Company shall approve and issue Letter of Confirmation upon satisfaction of all the necessary 

documents required for processing the request. 

Kindly take the same on your records. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
for INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED 
 
 
 
(BHAVNESH K GUPTA) 
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER  

http://www.indianacrylics.com/

		2024-07-25T16:36:51+0530
	bhavnesh kumar gupta




