

INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

CIN: L24301PB1986PLC006715

Head Office : ISO 9001-2008 Certified

SCO 49-50-51, Sector 26,

Madhya Marg, Chandigarh – 160019 (INDIA)

Tel: +91-172-2792385 / 2793112 Fax: +91-172-2794834 / 2790887 Website: www.indianacrylics.com

IAL/CS/2024/ July 25, 2024

BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI 400001

BSE CODE: 514165

Reg: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that our Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. Alankit Assignments Ltd., has informed the Company regarding loss of share certificate as detailed below:

		No of	Distinctive Nos		Certificate
Name	Folio No	Shares	From	То	Nos
KHUSHAL CHAND GARG	300907	500	6465071	6465170	31584,56509,
			8957571	8957670	226228-30
			2529471	2529770	

The Company shall approve and issue Letter of Confirmation upon satisfaction of all the necessary documents required for processing the request.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

(BHAVNESH K GUPTA)
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Works & Regd. Office: Village Harkishanpura, Patiala - Sangrur Highway, Distt. Sangrur - 148 026 (Pb.)

Tel.: +91 (1672) 278106, 278104, Fax: +91 (1672) 278110

Delhi Office : S-2, Second Floor, Vasant Square Mall, Community Center, Pocket V , Plot No. A,

Sector B, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110 070, Phone-011-40000378, 377, 376